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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 142223 - SUN DARTS 4PM 2022 2023
Report Date: 12/05/2022 10:10 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
KEEP CALM DART ON 78.3 60 47 13
ITS A MARK 60.0 60 36 24
ACHY BREAKY DARTS 56.7 60 34 26
Z SKILL ALL LUCK 55.0 60 33 27
1 DOT AWAY 45.0 60 27 33
TRACYN 45.0 60 27 33
BULL A ROUND 31.7 60 19 41
REN N STIMPY 28.3 60 17 43

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

ACHY BREAKY DARTS REN N STIMPY 12/04/2022 4 15 13 2 0
ITS A MARK BULL A ROUND 12/04/2022 4 15 11 4 0
Z SKILL ALL LUCK 1 DOT AWAY 12/04/2022 4 15 11 4 0
KEEP CALM DART ON TRACYN 12/04/2022 4 15 9 6 0
TRACYN KEEP CALM DART ON 12/04/2022 4 15 6 9 0
BULL A ROUND ITS A MARK 12/04/2022 4 15 4 11 0
1 DOT AWAY Z SKILL ALL LUCK 12/04/2022 4 15 4 11 0
REN N STIMPY ACHY BREAKY DARTS 12/04/2022 4 15 2 13 0

Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DALLAS PAULSON ACHY BREAKY DARTS 20.51 21.54 1.03
SHELLY WEAVER Z SKILL ALL LUCK 14.93 15.80 0.87
BRADY SEEGERT ITS A MARK 15.10 15.88 0.78
KYLEE BRODERSON BULL A ROUND 15.14 15.91 0.77
AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 16.52 17.28 0.76

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BLAINE JOHNSON KEEP CALM DART ON 25.40 28 14 12 52 0 150 95 0 0 0
DALLAS PAULSON ACHY BREAKY DARTS 21.54 21 13 5 28 0 150 120 0 0 0
HECTOR MONTOYA Z SKILL ALL LUCK 21.45 28 12 4 35 0 150 125 0 0 0
TRACEY JANISCH TRACYN 20.38 28 12 7 25 0 150 71 0 0 1
DUSTIN HALSNE 1 DOT AWAY 18.77 7 3 0 5 0 118 83 0 0 0
MATT BASOL 1 DOT AWAY 18.35 35 6 0 27 0 120 52 0 0 0
APRYL SCHROEDER KEEP CALM DART ON 17.76 28 6 0 9 1 151 80 0 0 0
AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 17.28 28 8 0 15 0 140 92 0 0 0
ASHLEY ARGALL 1 DOT AWAY 17.00 21 5 0 10 0 116 49 0 0 0
KYLEE BRODERSON BULL A ROUND 15.91 28 7 0 4 0 111 78 0 0 0
BRADY SEEGERT ITS A MARK 15.88 28 8 0 13 0 130 92 0 0 0
SHELLY WEAVER Z SKILL ALL LUCK 15.80 28 3 0 13 0 145 19 0 0 0
TYLER JOHNSON BULL A ROUND 15.49 28 3 0 11 0 148 48 0 0 0
AMANDA JO SATTLER ACHY BREAKY DARTS 15.22 28 1 0 8 0 120 27 0 0 0
MATT POLLOCK REN N STIMPY 15.16 28 3 1 13 0 150 61 0 0 0
CONNER GULSETH REN N STIMPY 14.61 28 4 0 9 0 134 36 0 0 0
CINTHIA BETO TRACYN 14.10 28 3 0 5 0 135 18 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

DALLAS PAULSON ACHY BREAKY DARTS 1.82 2.12 0.30
AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 1.66 1.82 0.16
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ASHLEY ARGALL 1 DOT AWAY 1.36 1.51 0.15
HECTOR MONTOYA Z SKILL ALL LUCK 2.03 2.09 0.06
CONNER GULSETH REN N STIMPY 1.49 1.53 0.04

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BLAINE JOHNSON KEEP CALM DART ON 2.86 32 17 0 25 6 4 0 2 1 525 551 189
DALLAS PAULSON ACHY BREAKY DARTS 2.12 24 12 0 10 6 4 0 0 0 350 495 169
HECTOR MONTOYA Z SKILL ALL LUCK 2.09 32 13 0 11 8 2 0 0 0 477 686 233
MATT BASOL 1 DOT AWAY 2.08 40 9 0 13 5 1 0 0 0 565 816 275
TRACEY JANISCH TRACYN 2.06 32 10 0 6 6 3 0 0 0 478 695 236
BRADY SEEGERT ITS A MARK 1.91 32 12 0 10 7 1 0 0 0 439 691 236
APRYL SCHROEDER KEEP CALM DART ON 1.90 32 10 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 350 552 186
AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 1.82 32 8 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 417 689 233
MATT POLLOCK REN N STIMPY 1.60 32 6 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 379 709 237
TYLER JOHNSON BULL A ROUND 1.56 32 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 315 604 203
SHELLY WEAVER Z SKILL ALL LUCK 1.55 32 5 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 349 676 229
DUSTIN HALSNE 1 DOT AWAY 1.54 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 79 154 52
AMANDA JO SATTLER ACHY BREAKY DARTS 1.53 32 7 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 318 622 211
CONNER GULSETH REN N STIMPY 1.53 32 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 362 709 237
ASHLEY ARGALL 1 DOT AWAY 1.51 24 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 255 508 171
KYLEE BRODERSON BULL A ROUND 1.47 32 5 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 295 600 202
CINTHIA BETO TRACYN 1.14 32 1 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 260 682 230

Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DALLAS PAULSON ACHY BREAKY DARTS 20.51 21.54 1.03
SHELLY WEAVER Z SKILL ALL LUCK 14.93 15.80 0.87
BRADY SEEGERT ITS A MARK 15.10 15.88 0.78
KYLEE BRODERSON BULL A ROUND 15.14 15.91 0.77
AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 16.52 17.28 0.76

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

1 DOT AWAY
DUSTIN HALSNE 18.77 7 3 0 5 0 118 83 0 0 0
MATT BASOL 18.35 35 6 0 27 0 120 52 0 0 0
ASHLEY ARGALL 17.00 21 5 0 10 0 116 49 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.96 63 14 0 42 0 120 83 0 0 0
 
ACHY BREAKY DARTS
DALLAS PAULSON 21.54 21 13 5 28 0 150 120 0 0 0
AMANDA JO SATTLER 15.22 28 1 0 8 0 120 27 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.01 49 14 5 36 0 150 120 0 0 0
 
BULL A ROUND
KYLEE BRODERSON 15.91 28 7 0 4 0 111 78 0 0 0
TYLER JOHNSON 15.49 28 3 0 11 0 148 48 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.70 56 10 0 15 0 148 78 0 0 0
 
ITS A MARK
AUSTIN BITKER 17.28 28 8 0 15 0 140 92 0 0 0
BRADY SEEGERT 15.88 28 8 0 13 0 130 92 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.58 56 16 0 28 0 140 92 0 0 0
 
KEEP CALM DART ON
BLAINE JOHNSON 25.40 28 14 12 52 0 150 95 0 0 0
APRYL SCHROEDER 17.76 28 6 0 9 1 151 80 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.59 56 20 12 61 1 151 95 0 0 0
 
REN N STIMPY
MATT POLLOCK 15.16 28 3 1 13 0 150 61 0 0 0
CONNER GULSETH 14.61 28 4 0 9 0 134 36 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.89 56 7 1 22 0 150 61 0 0 0
 
TRACYN
TRACEY JANISCH 20.38 28 12 7 25 0 150 71 0 0 1
CINTHIA BETO 14.10 28 3 0 5 0 135 18 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.22 56 15 7 30 0 150 71 0 0 1
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Z SKILL ALL LUCK
HECTOR MONTOYA 21.45 28 12 4 35 0 150 125 0 0 0
SHELLY WEAVER 15.80 28 3 0 13 0 145 19 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.65 56 15 4 48 0 150 125 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

DALLAS PAULSON ACHY BREAKY DARTS 1.82 2.12 0.30
AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 1.66 1.82 0.16
ASHLEY ARGALL 1 DOT AWAY 1.36 1.51 0.15
HECTOR MONTOYA Z SKILL ALL LUCK 2.03 2.09 0.06
CONNER GULSETH REN N STIMPY 1.49 1.53 0.04

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

1 DOT AWAY
MATT BASOL 2.08 40 9 0 13 5 1 0 0 0 565 816 275
DUSTIN HALSNE 1.54 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 79 154 52
ASHLEY ARGALL 1.51 24 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 255 508 171

Team Totals: 1.82 72 14 0 18 5 1 0 0 0 899 1478 498
 
ACHY BREAKY DARTS
DALLAS PAULSON 2.12 24 12 0 10 6 4 0 0 0 350 495 169
AMANDA JO SATTLER 1.53 32 7 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 318 622 211

Team Totals: 1.79 56 19 0 13 9 5 0 0 0 668 1117 380
 
BULL A ROUND
TYLER JOHNSON 1.56 32 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 315 604 203
KYLEE BRODERSON 1.47 32 5 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 295 600 202

Team Totals: 1.52 64 9 0 3 2 3 0 0 0 610 1204 405
 
ITS A MARK
BRADY SEEGERT 1.91 32 12 0 10 7 1 0 0 0 439 691 236
AUSTIN BITKER 1.82 32 8 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 417 689 233

Team Totals: 1.86 64 20 0 14 9 3 0 0 0 856 1380 469
 
KEEP CALM DART ON
BLAINE JOHNSON 2.86 32 17 0 25 6 4 0 2 1 525 551 189
APRYL SCHROEDER 1.90 32 10 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 350 552 186

Team Totals: 2.38 64 27 0 29 9 5 0 2 1 875 1103 375
 
REN N STIMPY
MATT POLLOCK 1.60 32 6 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 379 709 237
CONNER GULSETH 1.53 32 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 362 709 237

Team Totals: 1.57 64 10 0 11 6 0 0 0 0 741 1418 474
 
TRACYN
TRACEY JANISCH 2.06 32 10 0 6 6 3 0 0 0 478 695 236
CINTHIA BETO 1.14 32 1 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 260 682 230

Team Totals: 1.61 64 11 0 12 7 3 0 0 0 738 1377 466
 
Z SKILL ALL LUCK
HECTOR MONTOYA 2.09 32 13 0 11 8 2 0 0 0 477 686 233
SHELLY WEAVER 1.55 32 5 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 349 676 229

Team Totals: 1.82 64 18 0 15 9 5 0 0 0 826 1362 462
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